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Women / 10 / Junior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Presley Duke810
Dynamo Gymnastics

9.850 9.800 9.4009.750 38.800
1T 1 2 11 1 

1 

Blakely Roten457
Aerial Athletics

9.650 9.750 9.8009.400 38.600
5 2T 7T 1 2 

2 

Kamila Pawlak653
Metroplex

9.850 9.575 9.6009.325 38.350
1T 4T 9 8 3 

3 

Julia Nehmer647
Metroplex

9.275 9.300 9.7009.850 38.125
16 8T 1 4 4 

4 

Baylie Belman609
Metroplex

9.525 8.900 9.7509.600 37.775
8 13 3T 2 5 

5 

Kylee Bromley1325
First State

9.575 9.500 9.6759.000 37.750
6 6 16T 5 6 

6 

Scarlett Sonnenberg223
Bold

9.550 9.475 9.4508.275 36.750
7 7 34 10 7 

7 

Lillian Jennejohn204
Bold

9.475 8.000 9.6259.600 36.700
12 33 3T 6T 8 

8 

Dayana Nataren484
Empire

9.450 8.500 9.5759.100 36.625
13 24 13 9 9 

9 

Korynne Marquart873
Cypress

9.225 8.850 9.3759.150 36.600
19T 14T 12 12T 10 

10 

Merideth Brandt714
Yellow Jackets

9.700 8.150 9.7259.000 36.575
4 30T 16T 3 11 

11 

Jordyn Johnson636
Metroplex

9.500 9.200 9.3008.500 36.500
9T 10 28 15T 12 

12 

Shea Orlando652
Metroplex

9.325 8.725 9.1008.950 36.100
14 19 19T 20 13 

13 

Khloe Timmer2154
Leyva

8.750 8.800 8.9759.450 35.975
34 17 6 24 14 

14 

Brooke Stevens488
Empire

9.500 8.350 9.6258.475 35.950
9T 27 29T 6T 15T

15T

Abygail Mackinney1402
AZ Dynamics

9.175 9.575 9.2507.950 35.950
24 4T 39 17T 15T

15T

Calissa Nisson1131
GMS

9.150 8.675 9.1508.800 35.775
25T 21 21T 19 17 

17 

Claire Downing623
Metroplex

8.825 8.850 9.0009.050 35.725
32 14T 14 22T 18 

18 

McKinley James1652
Pearland Elite

9.750 8.975 8.8008.050 35.575
3 11 37T 25 19 

19 

Saidat Omilabu651
Metroplex

9.500 8.950 9.3007.800 35.550
9T 12 41 15T 20 

20 

Kambry Tucker1101
TEGA

8.850 7.850 9.2509.400 35.350
31 34T 7T 17T 21 

21 

Abigail Johnson385
Bart Conner

8.975 8.175 9.0009.025 35.175
29 29 15 22T 22 

22 

Kayla O'Hara1247
Arena

9.300 8.150 8.6758.975 35.100
15 30T 18 29T 23 

23 

Caroline Saenz881
Cypress

9.200 8.600 8.1508.950 34.900
23 22 19T 35 24 

24 

Kaylee Edwards1640
Pearland Elite

9.075 7.100 9.0509.300 34.525
27 38 10 21 25T

25T
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Leighton Didier477
Empire

8.625 8.850 8.5008.550 34.525
36 14T 26T 33 25T

25T

Kaylee Cheek190
Bold

8.725 7.550 8.6509.525 34.450
35 36 5 31 27 

27 

Haley Fichiera1381
AZ Dynamics

9.225 8.700 9.3256.950 34.200
19T 20 44 14 28 

28 

Lily Tisdale966
Crenshaw

9.000 8.550 7.0759.275 33.900
28 23 11 39 29 

29 

Hannah Rojo2291
Austin Elite

8.775 7.850 8.7008.425 33.750
33 34T 32 28 30 

30 

Kiley Enochs1641
Pearland Elite

8.525 8.400 6.3008.575 31.800
37 26 24T 40 31 

31 

Eden Stippick2295
Austin Elite

9.150 6.450 7.5507.850 31.000
25T 39 40 38 32 

32 

Haley Mustari821
Dynamo Gymnastics

9.225 9.750 0.0008.800 27.775
19T 2T 21T 41T 33 

33 

Avery Berger2233
Austin Elite

9.250 8.750 0.0008.250 26.250
17T 18 35 41T 34 

34 

Xena Donaghey622
Metroplex

9.250 9.300 0.0007.650 26.200
17T 8T 42 41T 35 

35 

Abigail Sikon1201
J&R

8.900 0.000 8.6758.550 26.125
30 40T 26T 29T 36 

36 

Morgan Jewell1273
DGA

8.200 0.000 9.3758.200 25.775
39 40T 36 12T 37 

37 

Olivia Nolan1278
DGA

0.000 8.425 8.5508.475 25.450
40T 25 29T 32 38 

38 

Sarai Infante2262
Austin Elite

0.000 8.025 8.7500.000 16.775
40* 32 45T 26 39T

39T

Alexandria Allan1621
Pearland Elite

0.000 __.___ 8.1758.600 16.775
40* 40T 23 34 39T

39T

Sophia Nguyen1277
DGA

8.500 8.200 0.0000.000 16.700
38 28 45T 41T 41 

41 

Cierra Cole1632
Pearland Elite

0.000 __.___ 7.9508.450 16.400
40* 40* 31 37 42T

42T

Kendall Rodgers1671
Pearland Elite

0.000 __.___ 8.1008.300 16.400
40* 40* 33 36 42T

42T

Keira Mesa1409
AZ Dynamics

9.225 0.000 0.0007.000 16.225
19T 40T 43 41T 44 

44 

Sydney Prior1666
Pearland Elite

0.000 7.150 0.0008.050 15.200
40T 37 37T 41T 45 

45 

Alexis Vasquez560
Capital

0.000 0.000 8.7250.000 8.725
40T 40T 45T 27 46 

46 

Ava Consoli1634
Pearland Elite

0.000 __.___ 0.0008.575 8.575
40T 40T 24T 41T 47 

47 
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Bryce Wilson1683
Pearland Elite

9.800 9.850 9.6259.575 38.850
7T 2 11 12T 1 

1 

Kelsey Slade1439
AZ Dynamics

9.875 9.750 9.4259.700 38.750
2T 3 3 25T 2 

2 

Nailah Adams1619
Pearland Elite

9.875 9.875 9.7509.050 38.550
2T 1 42T 3 3 

3 

Adriana Consoli1633
Pearland Elite

9.675 9.500 9.8009.500 38.475
16T 14T 13 1 4 

4 

Peyton Davis1326
First State

9.875 9.325 9.5259.650 38.375
2T 23T 5T 20T 5 

5 

Natalia Pawlak654
Metroplex

9.800 9.625 9.4009.450 38.275
7T 7 15T 27T 6 

6 

Brynlee Andersen186
Bold

9.475 9.200 9.6259.875 38.175
26T 29T 1T 12T 7T

7T

Camryn Richardson1668
Pearland Elite

9.800 9.650 9.3509.375 38.175
7T 5T 23T 35 7T

7T

Danielle Ferris2086
FL Elite

9.850 9.450 9.5509.225 38.075
5T 18 32 19 9 

9 

Arielle Ward668
Metroplex

9.775 9.525 9.7259.025 38.050
10 11T 44T 4T 10 

10 

Kauri Hunsaker1389
AZ Dynamics

9.400 9.350 9.6009.650 38.000
32T 22 5T 15T 11 

11 

Madison Raesly-Patton1282
DGA

9.550 9.525 9.3759.450 37.900
22T 11T 15T 33T 12 

12 

Danika Nielsen1421
AZ Dynamics

9.725 9.075 9.7009.375 37.875
13T 37T 23T 6T 13 

13 

Amy Foret478
Empire

9.400 9.325 9.4009.600 37.725
32T 23T 8T 27T 14 

14 

Taralyn Nguyen762
Technique

9.850 8.900 9.5259.250 37.525
5T 48T 29T 20T 15 

15 

Annalise Newman-Achee1245
Arena

9.725 9.475 9.4008.875 37.475
13T 16T 54T 27T 16 

16 

Kaia Tanskanen1790
MEGA

9.575 9.550 9.6258.625 37.375
21 8T 69 12T 17 

17 

Eva Volpe1679
Pearland Elite

9.700 9.000 9.5759.075 37.350
15 41T 40T 17T 18 

18 

Madisyn Anyimi740
Technique

9.400 9.175 9.1509.600 37.325
32T 32T 8T 51T 19 

19 

Sharon Lee536
Capital

9.625 9.050 9.0009.625 37.300
18T 40 7 63T 20 

20 

Alyssa Arana2131
Leyva

8.950 9.675 9.0259.475 37.125
92T 4 14 62 21T

21T

Juliette Rider1195
J&R

8.975 9.400 9.1509.600 37.125
89T 19 8T 51T 21T

21T

Camie Winger226
Bold

9.525 9.650 8.6759.250 37.100
24 5T 29T 87T 23 

23 

Deborah Silva219
Bold

9.250 9.550 9.5008.675 36.975
49T 8T 67 22T 24 

24 

Bailey Curtis618
Metroplex

9.175 9.225 9.3259.175 36.900
65T 28 36 36T 25 

25 
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Katin Childress2387
Kurt Thomas

9.100 9.000 9.4259.300 36.825
71T 41T 26T 25T 26 

26 

Hannah Laza640
Metroplex

9.625 9.200 9.1508.825 36.800
18T 29T 57T 51T 27 

27 

Jayden Silvers1614
The Klub

9.250 8.250 9.7009.550 36.750
49T 75T 12 6T 28T

28T

Daisy Stephenson295
Texas Best

9.475 9.275 8.8509.150 36.750
26T 26T 37T 73T 28T

28T

Lacey Gardner1384
AZ Dynamics

9.275 9.375 9.0508.950 36.650
45T 20T 50T 60T 30 

30 

Addilyn Glazier198
Bold

9.175 8.750 9.4509.200 36.575
65T 56 33T 24 31 

31 

Taylor Clark2080
FL Elite

9.625 8.625 9.7758.525 36.550
18T 59 77 2 32 

32 

Jillian Silvers1615
The Klub

9.450 8.600 9.4009.050 36.500
29T 60T 42T 27T 33 

33 

Nina Laurito1657
Pearland Elite

9.225 8.975 9.2009.000 36.400
53T 45 46T 49 34 

34 

Hannah Hagle775
Texas East

9.425 8.850 8.8009.200 36.275
31 51T 33T 77T 35 

35 

Riley Jenkins2470
The Klub

9.750 8.050 9.7008.750 36.250
11T 86T 60 6T 36T

36T

Catherine O'Rourke734
Yellow Jackets

9.200 8.775 9.7258.550 36.250
58T 55 75T 4T 36T

36T

Reganne Cheang615
Metroplex

9.325 9.200 9.6507.975 36.150
42T 29T 95T 9T 38 

38 

Bella Misiura728
Yellow Jackets

9.475 8.150 9.6508.850 36.125
26T 80 56 9T 39 

39 

Love Birt1324
First State

9.750 6.900 9.5759.875 36.100
11T 104 1T 17T 40T

40T

Meili Nash215
Bold

9.400 8.125 9.1509.425 36.100
32T 81T 17T 51T 40T

40T

Kennedy Thomas397
Bart Conner

9.225 8.900 9.1758.725 36.025
53T 48T 61T 50 42 

42 

Sophie Lassiter209
Bold

9.075 8.700 9.2758.950 36.000
73T 57 50T 43T 43 

43 

Zanna Brewer2566
Kurt Thomas

9.500 8.900 8.5508.950 35.900
25 48T 50T 94T 44 

44 

Emma Schrady798
Flips USA

9.225 9.125 9.6507.875 35.875
53T 34T 99T 9T 45 

45 

Emily Erb1232
Arena

9.250 8.000 9.1009.425 35.775
49T 89T 17T 57 46 

46 

Isabella Ferraccio1328
First State

9.675 9.075 8.8258.150 35.725
16T 37T 93 75T 47 

47 

Maya Hervey1764
MEGA

9.350 7.925 9.3009.025 35.600
39T 91 44T 39T 48 

48 

Campbell Earley938
Crenshaw

9.000 9.275 9.4007.875 35.550
86T 26T 99T 27T 49 

49 

Mikayla Dorsey1125
GMS

9.125 8.400 9.2758.600 35.400
69T 69T 70T 43T 50 

50 
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Kerrington Baham974
North Shore

9.375 9.500 8.6757.775 35.325
36T 14T 104 87T 51T

51T

Lauren Riggs1918
Crossfire

9.200 8.100 9.3008.725 35.325
58T 83T 61T 39T 51T

51T

Melanie Faulkner518
Capital

8.975 9.000 8.0009.325 35.300
89T 41T 25 105T 53T

53T

Ava Schenck Davis736
Yellow Jackets

9.025 8.425 9.2508.600 35.300
84T 68 70T 47 53T

53T

Greenlee Gowin774
Texas East

9.375 8.100 9.3008.450 35.225
36T 83T 79T 39T 55 

55 

Brooklen Morgan390
Bart Conner

9.050 7.900 9.5008.700 35.150
80T 92 64T 22T 56 

56 

Kylee Hamby812
Dynamo Gymnastics

9.325 8.525 8.8258.425 35.100
42T 64 82T 75T 57 

57 

Kendall Landry2403
Kurt Thomas

9.075 7.750 9.3758.875 35.075
73T 93T 54T 33T 58 

58 

Hattie Wright830
Dynamo Gymnastics

9.075 9.175 8.6008.175 35.025
73T 32T 92 92 59 

59 

Christina Astran1220
Arena

8.850 8.025 8.8009.300 34.975
97T 88 26T 77T 60T

60T

Maya Williams603
Rowland Ballard

8.875 8.250 8.7009.150 34.975
96 75T 37T 85T 60T

60T

Dakota Fife1382
AZ Dynamics

8.600 8.800 8.7508.825 34.975
105T 53T 57T 81T 60T

60T

Kiersten Lewis988
North Shore

9.200 8.200 8.6258.800 34.825
58T 78T 59 89T 63 

63 

Gillian Garcia Garcia254
Texas Best

9.225 7.725 8.8009.000 34.750
53T 95 46T 77T 64 

64 

Jaidyn Ryals1847
AHGA

9.050 9.325 8.5257.750 34.650
80T 23T 105T 96 65 

65 

Gracie Walker1134
GMS

8.850 8.200 9.0008.575 34.625
97T 78T 73T 63T 66 

66 

Ainsley Pinckard956
Crenshaw

8.725 7.550 8.8009.425 34.500
101 99T 17T 77T 67T

67T

Alexa Graziano722
Yellow Jackets

8.975 8.500 9.0008.025 34.500
89T 65 94 63T 67T

67T

Cassandra Barry861
Cypress

9.125 8.400 8.5758.350 34.450
69T 69T 85 93 69 

69 

Gianna Silva1613
The Klub

8.600 7.400 9.1509.200 34.350
105T 102 33T 51T 70 

70 

Avery Ingram384
Bart Conner

8.825 8.275 8.7008.500 34.300
100 73T 78 85T 71 

71 

Samantha Meadows875
Cypress

9.000 7.450 9.2758.550 34.275
86T 101 75T 43T 72 

72 

Christina Zhang2638
First State

9.175 8.600 9.0507.375 34.200
65T 60T 110 60T 73 

73 

Isabelle Hamilton1762
MEGA

9.200 8.350 8.6257.975 34.150
58T 71T 95T 89T 74 

74 

Mack Kelly793
Flips USA

9.250 9.125 7.4508.275 34.100
49T 34T 90 110 75 

75 
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Lily Elliott939
Crenshaw

8.650 9.100 8.0008.300 34.050
104 36 87T 105T 76 

76 

Wynter Poolaw392
Bart Conner

9.075 8.475 8.0508.400 34.000
73T 66T 84 104 77 

77 

Ayana Tyler1209
J&R

9.100 8.950 8.7257.175 33.950
71T 46T 112 84 78 

78 

Christian Ray2418
Kurt Thomas

9.275 7.625 8.8757.800 33.575
45T 97 101T 71T 79 

79 

Lina Hudak2259
Austin Elite

9.175 7.650 7.4759.075 33.375
65T 96 40T 109 80 

80 

Kennedy Cooper1749
MEGA

9.275 8.950 8.4006.600 33.225
45T 46T 117T 97T 81 

81 

Annie Bilbe975
North Shore

8.850 8.550 8.8756.900 33.175
97T 63 114 71T 82 

82 

Natalie Duczak517
Capital

8.400 7.350 8.7508.450 32.950
107T 103 79T 81T 83 

83 

Chloe Gilbert522
Capital

8.400 7.550 8.9757.625 32.550
107T 99T 108 66T 84 

84 

Isabella Fridia380
Bart Conner

9.000 8.000 8.8506.625 32.475
86T 89T 116 73T 85 

85 

Londyn Ingram2263
Austin Elite

9.050 7.600 8.1507.650 32.450
80T 98 107 100T 86 

86 

Chelsea Southam224
Bold

9.225 0.000 9.6009.300 28.125
53T 106T 26T 15T 87 

87 

Zoe Fleming-Middleton1329
First State

9.925 8.350 0.0009.675 27.950
1 71T 4 111T 88 

88 

Katy Hullum632
Metroplex

8.900 9.075 9.4000.000 27.375
95 37T 121T 27T 89 

89 

Leah Miller1411
AZ Dynamics

9.200 0.000 9.3008.725 27.225
58T 106T 61T 39T 90 

90 

Lily Stringer2296
Austin Elite

9.275 0.000 9.0758.575 26.925
45T 106T 73T 58T 91 

91 

Olivia DiNovi1327
First State

9.075 9.375 0.0008.300 26.750
73T 20T 87T 111T 92 

92 

Olivia Todd967
Crenshaw

8.925 0.000 9.3258.450 26.700
94 106T 79T 36T 93 

93 

Ava East1639
Pearland Elite

__.___ __.___ 8.6258.600 26.425
58T 106T 70T 89T 94 

94 

Ashley Ihrig383
Bart Conner

9.075 0.000 8.9758.325 26.375
73T 106T 86 66T 95 

95 

Jasmine Monroe755
Technique

9.550 8.800 0.0007.925 26.275
22T 53T 98 111T 96 

96 

Lucy Grigsby2253
Austin Elite

8.675 0.000 8.3508.950 25.975
103 106T 50T 99 97 

97 

Clara Womeldorph492
Empire

9.450 7.750 8.7500.000 25.950
29T 93T 121T 81T 98 

98 

Elise Ritzenthaler657
Metroplex

9.350 0.000 7.7008.700 25.750
39T 106T 64T 107 99 

99 

Emily Provost735
Yellow Jackets

8.700 0.000 9.1507.750 25.600
102 106T 105T 51T 100 

100 
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Mackenzie Holland1594
Top Flight

9.200 8.125 0.0007.950 25.275
58T 81T 97 111T 101 

101 

Isabella Bassett188
Bold

9.375 0.000 8.9006.575 24.850
36T 106T 119 69T 102 

102 

Skyla Cruz2514
Gym Elite

0.000 5.700 7.6507.250 20.600
109T 105 111 108 103 

103 

Ariel Posen1250
Arena

0.000 9.525 0.0009.400 18.925
109T 11T 22 111T 104 

104 

Alisha Werlen1265
Arena

0.000 9.475 0.0009.425 18.900
109T 16T 17T 111T 105 

105 

Allie Gard2550
J&R

0.000 0.000 9.3259.250 18.575
109T 106T 29T 36T 106 

106 

Abby Martin1660
Pearland Elite

0.000 __.___ 8.9259.425 18.350
109T 106T 17T 68 107 

107 

Miah Bilbury375
Bart Conner

0.000 0.000 9.2259.100 18.325
109T 106T 39 48 108 

108 

Claire Flores379
Bart Conner

9.025 0.000 0.0009.000 18.025
84T 106T 46T 111T 109 

109 

November Lenz817
Dynamo Gymnastics

9.300 0.000 0.0008.700 18.000
44 106T 64T 111T 110 

110 

Kendall McGuire2103
FL Elite

9.350 8.250 0.0000.000 17.600
39T 75T 121T 111T 111 

111 

Sofia Criado1148
J&R

0.000 0.000 8.0758.975 17.050
109T 106T 49 103 112 

112 

Tatum Anderson800
Dynamo Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.4008.425 16.825
109T 106T 82T 97T 113 

113 

Eden Mortensen758
Technique

0.000 8.050 0.0008.300 16.350
109T 86T 87T 111T 114 

114 

Sarah Buchanan1628
Pearland Elite

0.000 8.475 0.0007.800 16.275
109T 66T 101T 111T 115 

115 

Keira Atchley801
Dynamo Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.1007.500 15.600
109T 106T 109 102 116 

116 

Lainey Richardson2289
Austin Elite

8.950 0.000 0.0006.350 15.300
92T 106T 120 111T 117 

117 

Naomi Sherwood1200
J&R

0.000 0.000 8.5506.600 15.150
109* 106* 117T 94T 118T

118T

Addisyn Hurley Snow395
Bart Conner

0.000 0.000 8.1507.000 15.150
109* 106* 113 100T 118T

118T

Reagan Schenkel1253
Arena

0.000 9.550 0.0000.000 9.550
109T 8T 121T 111T 120 

120 

Reagan Loftis482
Empire

0.000 0.000 9.2750.000 9.275
109T 106T 121T 43T 121 

121 

Isabella Schamberger2556
GMS

0.000 0.000 9.0750.000 9.075
109T 106* 121* 58T 122*

122*

Lucy White971
Crenshaw

9.075 0.000 0.0000.000 9.075
73T 106* 121* 111T 122*

122*

Riley Henderson942
Crenshaw

9.050 0.000 0.0000.000 9.050
80T 106T 121T 111T 124 

124 

Mimi Fletcher1304
Gold Star

0.000 9.000 0.0000.000 9.000
109T 41T 121T 111T 125 

125 
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Ava Bautch932
Crenshaw

0.000 0.000 8.9000.000 8.900
109T 106T 121T 69T 126 

126 

Kylie Eaquinto193
Bold

0.000 8.850 0.0000.000 8.850
109T 51T 121T 111T 127 

127 

Kadence Nguyen1663
Pearland Elite

0.000 8.650 __._____.___ 8.650
109* 58 121T 111* 128*

128*

Chiara Oshiro1248
Arena

0.000 0.000 0.0008.650 8.650
109* 106T 68 111* 128*

128*

Anne Mackenzie1309
Gold Star

0.000 8.600 0.0000.000 8.600
109T 60T 121T 111T 130 

130 

Elaine Copeland476
Empire

0.000 8.275 0.0000.000 8.275
109T 73T 121T 111T 131 

131 

Kira Merrell2104
FL Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0008.200 8.200
109T 106T 91 111T 132 

132 

Annelise Smaby1311
Gold Star

0.000 8.100 0.0000.000 8.100
109T 83T 121T 111T 133 

133 

Finley Myers822
Dynamo Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0007.800 7.800
109T 106T 101T 111T 134 

134 

Destiny McDonald1183
J&R

0.000 0.000 0.0006.700 6.700
109T 106T 115 111T 135 

135 

Ariel Gonzales2590
Iron Cross

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
109* 106* 121* 111* 136*

136*

Savannah Miller1776
MEGA

__.___ __.___ __.___0.000 0.000
109* 106* 121* 111* 136*

136*

Eryn Chou616
Metroplex

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
109* 106* 121* 111* 136*

136*
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